The Cold Aisle Containment System is a passive cooling solution which can be easily applied to improve the efficiency
or expand the capacity of a data center with minimal incremental cost.  By containing the cold air supply and isolating
it from the rest of the room, cold aisle containment prevents mixing of cold and hot air.  The room’s perimeter cooling
system can now operate more efficiently because it does not have to compensate for the detrimental impact of mixed
airflow.  This allows the cooling system to operate at higher temperatures while still sufficiently and safely cooling the
equipment.  Higher temperatures reduce energy costs through lower fan speeds, higher chilled water temperatures,
and more frequent use of free cooling.  This efficiency also provides additional capacity to cool greater heat densities
with the existing cooling system without investing in move costly active supplemental cooling products.

PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
Product Information
Ordering Information
Specifications
Material – Windows Polycarbonate 4mm
Material – Metal Components CRS
Finish Textured powder coat
Color Black (RAL 9011)
Light Transmission 87%
Roof Panels
1200mm wide top frame panels with window
VC-RP-V6N-A12B......V600
VC-RP-VPN-A12B.....VersaPOD
VC-RP-VPS-A12B.....SidePOD
End Panel
1200mm wide end panel with window to
fill aisle space opposite the door.
VC-EP-A12B.....End panel, 45U
45U high doors with window(s), no lock
VC-DR-SSN-A12B.....Single self-closing
VC-DR-SMN-A12B.....Single manual-closing
VC-DR-DSN-A12B.....Double self-closing
VC-DR-DMN-A12B.....Double manual-closing
Filler Panels
45U solid filler panels to fill spaces where
cabinets are not present, such as where
columns or other obstructions exists